Kapel van Coelhorst beginstand 2017

Activa

Resultaat boekjaar 2015
Rabobank **883
Effecten Bink Bank

RC Binckbank

Rabobank **725
Debiteuren

Passiva

Stichting Kapitaal
Crediteuren
Reserve
Resultaat 2016
Dividendbelasting

16436.78
4006.52
414.42

20857.72

499.15
110.56
17654
2488.99
105.02

20857.72

Mutaties 2017

Inkomsten
Monumentendag
Klokkenluidersgilde
Waarde mut effecten
Donaties

Dividend
Restauratiefonds
Totaal inkomsten

Uitgaven
Verzekeringen
Kosten Internet
Kosten Rabobank
Monumentenwacht
Kosten Binkbank
Bloemetje Bos
Totaal Uitgaven

Resultaat 2017

110.00
50.00
-219.76
10.00
544.08
2574.00
3068.32

25.53
39.00
177.84
117.37
9.77
13.98
383.49

2684.83

Kapel van Coelhorst eindstand 2017

Activa

Rabobank **883
Effecten Bink Bank
RC Binckbank

Passiva

Stichting Kapitaal
Crediteuren

Reserve

Resultaat 2017
Dividendbelasting
Reservering restauratiefonds

8807.06
13788.14
947.35

23542.55

499.15

0
7803.57
2684.83
0

12555
23542.55



